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Bib Place First Last Name Gender Class Start Time Finish Time Race Time
Name
404 1 Natalia Gray Female Long Boat 9:02 9:24:23.087 | 22:23.087
405 2 Sarah Niemeyer Female Long Boat 9:02:30 9:25:19.788  22:49.788
406 3  Marci Cary Female Long Boat 9:03 9:27:05.008 24:05.008
437 1| Emily Jackson Female Short Boat 9:18 9:41:05.515 | 23:05.515
443 2 Jana Freeburn Female Short Boat 9:20:30 9:43:39.906 23:09.906
442 3 Nicole Pottala Female Short Boat 9:20 9:43:53.559 | 23:53.559
439 4  Tessa Prince Female Short Boat 9:19 9:43:11.186 24:11.186
444 5 Marianna | Torres Female Short Boat 9:21 9:45:41.445 | 24:41.445
441 6 Joslin Coggan Female Short Boat 9:19:30 9:44:16.963 | 24:46.963
438 7 | Caitlyn Ngam Female Short Boat 9:18:30 9:43:25.124  24:55.124
400 1 Alan Braunholtz | Male Long Boat 9 9:22:09.105 | 22:09.105
401 2 Timothy Kennedy Male Long Boat 9:00:30 9:22:58.930  22:28.930
403 3 | Eben Smith Male Long Boat 9:01 9:24:01.498  23:01.498
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Bib Place | First Name
407 1 | Valentin
408 2 | Robert
409 3 | Nick
410 4 Dane
426 5 Wiley
431 6 Timothy
415 7 Joseph
418 8 John
417 9 Peter
414 10 Ari
416 11 | Jeremiah
412 12 | Cole
402 13 | Benjamin
413 14 | Henry
430 15 | Matt
419 16 Todd
421 17 | Gannon
432 18 J
411 19  Max
428 20 Albie
420 21 Grant
435 22 Evan
425 23 | Hawkins
436 24  Christaan
423 25 Kyle
429 26  Troy
424 27 Joshua
422 28  John Mark
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Last Name
Gutierrez
Prechtl
Troutman
Jackson
Corra
Kunin
Giglio
Anicito
Wadden
Dennis
Williams
Bangert
Peters
Heyman
Heelan
McGinnis
White
Rogers
Karlsson
Binkley
Kashner
Carlin
Blair
Deibner
Gosnell
Harcourt
Miller

Seelig

Mens Short

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Class

Short Boat
Short Boat
Short Boat
Short Boat
Short Boat
Short Boat
Short Boat
Short Boat
Short Boat
Short Boat
Short Boat
Short Boat
Short Boat
Short Boat
Short Boat
Short Boat
Short Boat
Short Boat
Short Boat
Short Boat
Short Boat
Short Boat
Short Boat
Short Boat
Short Boat
Short Boat
Short Boat
Short Boat

Start Time
9:03:30
9:04
9:04:30
9:05
9:13:30
9:15:30
9:07:30
9:09
9:08:30
9:07
9:08
9:06
9:01:30
9:06:30
9:15
9:09:30
9:10:30
9:16:30
9:05:30
9:14
9:10
9:17
9:12:30
9:17:30
9:11:30
9:14:30
9:12
9:11

Finish Time
9:26:06.685
9:26:36.730
9:27:13.910
9:27:44.368
9:36:22.771
9:38:31.783
9:30:35.479
9:32:05.849
9:31:36.567
9:30:09.328
9:31:10.763
9:29:11.818
9:24:43.443
9:29:49.409
9:38:23.830
9:32:59.294
9:34:02.753
9:40:05.911
9:29:14.897
9:37:44.985
9:33:52.744
9:40:53.959
9:36:27.449
9:41:45.070
9:35:56.899
9:39:51.371
9:37:23.599
9:37:21.799

Race Time
22:36.685
22:36.730
22:43.910
22:44.368
22:52.771
23:01.783
23:05.479
23:05.849
23:06.567
23:09.328
23:10.763
23:11.818
23:13.443
23:19.409
23:23.830
23:29.294
23:32.753
23:35.911
23:44.897
23:44.985
23:52.744
23:53.959
23:57.449
24:15.070
24:26.899
25:21.371
25:23.599
26:21.799
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Bib Place @ First Name
446 1 Cashel
447 2 Sawyer
445 3 | Colin
448 4 | Brody
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Last Name
Wiens
Blair
Glackin
Ast

Table 1-2

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male

Class
Y17
Y17
Y17
Y17

Start Time
9:22
9:22:30
9:21:30
9:23

Finish Time
9:45:29.643
9:46:35.574
9:45:44.632
9:48:17.226

Race Time
23:29.643
24:05.574
24:14.632
25:17.226
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