

2021 OFFICIAL RESULTS



## DOWN RIVER KAYAK SPRINT

2021 OFFICIAL RESULTS

Bib	Place	First Name	Last Name	Gender	Class	Start Time	Finish Time	Race Time
404	1	Natalia	Gray	Female	Long Boat	9:02	9:24:23.087	22:23.087
405	2	Sarah	Niemeyer	Female	Long Boat	9:02:30	9:25:19.788	22:49.788
406	3	Marci	Cary	Female	Long Boat	9:03	9:27:05.008	24:05.008
437	1	Emily	Jackson	Female	Short Boat	9:18	9:41:05.515	23:05.515
443	2	Jana	Freeburn	Female	Short Boat	9:20:30	9:43:39.906	23:09.906
442	3	Nicole	Pottala	Female	Short Boat	9:20	9:43:53.559	23:53.559
439	4	Tessa	Prince	Female	Short Boat	9:19	9:43:11.186	24:11.186
444	5	Marianna	Torres	Female	Short Boat	9:21	9:45:41.445	24:41.445
441	6	Joslin	Coggan	Female	Short Boat	9:19:30	9:44:16.963	24:46.963
438	7	Caitlyn	Ngam	Female	Short Boat	9:18:30	9:43:25.124	24:55.124
400	1	Alan	Braunholtz	Male	Long Boat	9	9:22:09.105	22:09.105
401	2	Timothy	Kennedy	Male	Long Boat	9:00:30	9:22:58.930	22:28.930
403	3	Eben	Smith	Male	Long Boat	9:01	9:24:01.498	23:01.498

**#GOPROMTNGAMES** 

**MOUNTAINGAMES.COM** 

## Mens Short

Bib	Place	First Name	Last Name	Gender	Class	Start Time	Finish Time	Race Time
407	1	Valentin	Gutierrez	Male	Short Boat	9:03:30	9:26:06.685	22:36.685
408	2	Robert	Prechtl	Male	Short Boat	9:04	9:26:36.730	22:36.730
409	3	Nick	Troutman	Male	Short Boat	9:04:30	9:27:13.910	22:43.910
410	4	Dane	Jackson	Male	Short Boat	9:05	9:27:44.368	22:44.368
426	5	Wiley	Corra	Male	Short Boat	9:13:30	9:36:22.771	22:52.771
431	6	Timothy	Kunin	Male	Short Boat	9:15:30	9:38:31.783	23:01.783
415	7	Joseph	Giglio	Male	Short Boat	9:07:30	9:30:35.479	23:05.479
418	8	John	Anicito	Male	Short Boat	9:09	9:32:05.849	23:05.849
417	9	Peter	Wadden	Male	Short Boat	9:08:30	9:31:36.567	23:06.567
414	10	Ari	Dennis	Male	Short Boat	9:07	9:30:09.328	23:09.328
416	11	Jeremiah	Williams	Male	Short Boat	9:08	9:31:10.763	23:10.763
412	12	Cole	Bangert	Male	Short Boat	9:06	9:29:11.818	23:11.818
402	13	Benjamin	Peters	Male	Short Boat	9:01:30	9:24:43.443	23:13.443
413	14	Henry	Heyman	Male	Short Boat	9:06:30	9:29:49.409	23:19.409
430	15	Matt	Heelan	Male	Short Boat	9:15	9:38:23.830	23:23.830
419	16	Todd	McGinnis	Male	Short Boat	9:09:30	9:32:59.294	23:29.294
421	17	Gannon	White	Male	Short Boat	9:10:30	9:34:02.753	23:32.753
432	18	J	Rogers	Male	Short Boat	9:16:30	9:40:05.911	23:35.911
411	19	Max	Karlsson	Male	Short Boat	9:05:30	9:29:14.897	23:44.897
428	20	Albie	Binkley	Male	Short Boat	9:14	9:37:44.985	23:44.985
420	21	Grant	Kashner	Male	Short Boat	9:10	9:33:52.744	23:52.744
435	22	Evan	Carlin	Male	Short Boat	9:17	9:40:53.959	23:53.959
425	23	Hawkins	Blair	Male	Short Boat	9:12:30	9:36:27.449	23:57.449
436	24	Christaan	Deibner	Male	Short Boat	9:17:30	9:41:45.070	24:15.070
423	25	Kyle	Gosnell	Male	Short Boat	9:11:30	9:35:56.899	24:26.899
429	26	Troy	Harcourt	Male	Short Boat	9:14:30	9:39:51.371	25:21.371
424	27	Joshua	Miller	Male	Short Boat	9:12	9:37:23.599	25:23.599
422	28	John Mark	Seelig	Male	Short Boat	9:11	9:37:21.799	26:21.799

**#GOPROMTNGAMES** 

**MOUNTAINGAMES.COM** 

Bib	Place	First Name	Last Name	Gender	Class	Start Time	Finish Time	Race Time
446	1	Cashel	Wiens	Male	Y17	9:22	9:45:29.643	23:29.643
447	2	Sawyer	Blair	Male	Y17	9:22:30	9:46:35.574	24:05.574
445	3	Colin	Glackin	Male	Y17	9:21:30	9:45:44.632	24:14.632
448	4	Brody	Ast	Male	Y17	9:23	9:48:17.226	25:17.226

**#GOPROMTNGAMES** 

MOUNTAINGAMES.COM

**#GOPROMTNGAMES** 

**MOUNTAINGAMES.COM**